
 

WALLACE FIELDS NETBALL SCHEDULE 

 Autumn 2019 - Spring 2020 

 

Last updated 22/01/20 

NETBALL      

DATE VENUE OPPONENTS TEAMS 
START 
TIME 

LEAVE 
SCHOOL 

Tue 26th Nov Danetree Auriol As only 15.45  

Tue 26th Nov Danetree Danetree As only 15.45  

Wed 4th Dec  Training    

Wed 11th Dec  Training    

  BREAK FOR XMAS    

Wed 15th Jan  Training    

Wed 22nd Jan  Training    

Tue 28th Jan Away Stamford Green As & Bs 15:30 15:00 

Wed 29th Jan  Training    

Wed 5th Feb Home Southfield Park As & Bs 15:45 15:30 

Wed 12th Feb  Training    

Wed 19th Feb  HALF TERM    

Wed 26th Feb Home St. Joseph’s As & Bs 15:45 15:30 

Wed 4th Mar Home St. Clement’s As only 15:45 15:30 

Wed 4th Mar Home Cuddington Community As only 15:45 15:30 

Wed 4th Mar Home Cuddington Croft As only 15:45 15:30 

Wed 11th Mar  Training    

Tue 17th Mar Blenheim NETBALL RALLY As only 15:45 15:20 

Wed 18th Mar  Training    

Wed 25th Mar  NO TRAINING    

Wed 1st Apr  LAST TRAINING    

      


